
Crestwood Village 1 

Golf Club – 2025 Schedule

 

 

 

 
 

Saturday 22 February Golf Club Registration - $12/Social (meatballs & ziti dinner) 

Saturday 22 March  Tournament and Social/19th Hole (chili) 

Saturday 12 April  Tournament only 

Saturday 26 April  Tournament and Social/19th Hole (subs and salad) 

Saturday 10 May  Tournament only 

Saturday 24 May  Tournament and Social/19th Hole (pizza and salad) 

Saturday 14 June   Tournament only 

Saturday 28 June Tournament and Social/19th Hole (meatball subs and salad)  

Saturday 12 July   Tournament only 

Saturday 26 July  Tournament and Social/19th Hole (hotdogs and hamburgers)  

Saturday 9 August   Tournament only 

Saturday 23 August  Tournament and Social/19th Hole (subs and salad)  

Saturday 6 September Playoff – top 4 men and top 4 ladies 

Sunday 7 September Championship 

Saturday 18 October Annual Banquet (Golf/Bocce/Shuffleboard) 

 

 

• Golf Club Annual Registration - $12 – 12:00 pm 22 Feb 2025 in the Main Hall 
• Monthly Tournaments start at 10:00 am, meet in the “A” room.   
• Monthly Social/19th Hole start at 1:00PM in Main Hall unless noted otherwise. 
• Monthly Social/19th Hole lunch is $6 for registered members and $12 for non-members. 
• Monthly Social/19th Hole lunch menu subject to change. 


